

BASE BID				Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		M&J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc.		ALamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Lindahi Brothers, Inc.		Builders Paving, LLC		Piote Construction Inc.		Chicagoland Paving Contractor Inc.		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.		K-Five Construction Corp.		Everlast Blacktop		McGill Construction LLC	
				PO Box 831		3124 S. 60th Court		1900 Wright Boulevard		622 E. Green Street		4401 Roosevelt Rd		1100 Brandt Drive		225 Tetser Road		315 S. Stewart Ave.		999 Oakmont Plaza Drive		7N540 IL RT 25		21227 S 80th Ave	
				Huntley, IL 60142		Cicero, IL 60804		Schaumburg, IL 60193		Bensenville, IL 60106		Hillside, IL 60162		Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Lake Zurich, IL 60047		Addison, IL 60101		Westmont, IL 60559		Elgin, IL 60120		Frankfort, IL 60423	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	1,131.0	\$6.60	\$7,464.60	\$11.00	\$12,441.00	\$8.00	\$9,048.00	\$6.00	\$6,786.00	\$7.50	\$8,482.50	\$6.00	\$6,786.00	\$5.00	\$5,655.00	\$8.93	\$10,099.83	\$8.00	\$9,048.00	\$9.00	\$10,179.00	\$14.00	\$15,834.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	2,237.0	\$1.65	\$3,691.05	\$3.00	\$6,711.00	\$1.50	\$3,355.50	\$2.00	\$4,474.00	\$2.00	\$4,474.00	\$1.10	\$2,460.70	\$1.50	\$3,355.50	\$1.31	\$2,930.47	\$2.50	\$5,592.50	\$2.00	\$4,474.00	\$4.00	\$8,948.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	21.4	\$28.00	\$599.20	\$30.00	\$642.00	\$53.50	\$1,144.90	\$15.00	\$321.00	\$20.00	\$428.00	\$22.00	\$470.80	\$50.00	\$1,070.00	\$21.00	\$449.40	\$20.00	\$428.00	\$18.00	\$385.20	\$12.00	\$256.80
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	19,770.0	\$1.98	\$39,144.60	\$2.90	\$57,333.00	\$2.80	\$51,402.00	\$3.75	\$74,137.50	\$4.00	\$79,080.00	\$2.46	\$48,634.20	\$3.25	\$64,252.50	\$4.42	\$87,383.40	\$3.15	\$62,275.50	\$3.22	\$63,659.40	\$3.25	\$64,252.50
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Butt Joint)	SqYd	118.0	\$8.00	\$944.00	\$2.90	\$342.20	\$17.25	\$2,035.50	\$3.75	\$442.50	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$36.00	\$4,248.00	\$10.00	\$1,180.00	\$8.00	\$944.00	\$36.00	\$4,248.00	\$52.00	\$5,136.00	\$9.00	\$1,062.00
6	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	16.0	\$435.00	\$6,960.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$455.00	\$7,280.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$425.00	\$6,800.00	\$420.00	\$6,720.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$750.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$16,800.00
7	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	30.0	\$950.00	\$28,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$33,000.00	\$850.00	\$19,500.00	\$880.00	\$28,400.00	\$880.00	\$26,400.00	\$880.00	\$26,400.00	\$935.00	\$28,050.00	\$924.00	\$27,720.00	\$880.00	\$26,400.00	\$1,250.00	\$37,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$75,000.00
8	Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	30.0	\$490.00	\$14,700.00	\$415.00	\$12,450.00	\$560.00	\$16,800.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$480.00	\$14,400.00	\$472.50	\$14,175.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$900.00	\$27,000.00	\$670.13	\$20,103.90
9	Saw Cutting (Special)	Foot	50.0	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$4.50	\$225.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
10	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	1,131.0	\$29.45	\$33,307.95	\$35.50	\$40,150.50	\$36.50	\$41,281.50	\$29.50	\$33,364.50	\$39.00	\$44,109.00	\$37.00	\$41,847.00	\$44.25	\$50,046.75	\$33.08	\$37,413.48	\$38.00	\$42,978.00	\$42.00	\$47,502.00	\$46.00	\$52,026.00
11	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	2,187.0	\$10.51	\$22,985.37	\$9.30	\$20,339.10	\$9.25	\$20,229.75	\$9.60	\$20,995.20	\$14.00	\$30,618.00	\$10.75	\$23,510.25	\$11.25	\$24,603.75	\$10.40	\$22,744.80	\$14.00	\$30,618.00	\$14.90	\$32,586.30	\$12.50	\$27,337.50
12	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SqFt	50.0	\$16.50	\$825.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$23.75	\$1,187.50	\$9.60	\$480.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$11.85	\$592.50	\$12.75	\$637.50	\$10.40	\$520.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$13.00	\$650.00
13	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	120.0	\$39.17	\$4,700.40	\$36.50	\$4,380.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$28.00	\$3,360.00	\$28.50	\$3,420.00	\$29.00	\$3,480.00	\$33.75	\$4,050.00	\$36.75	\$4,410.00	\$27.00	\$3,240.00	\$54.00	\$6,480.00	\$27.00	\$3,240.00
14	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6"	SqYd	14.1	\$77.00	\$1,085.70	\$165.00	\$2,326.50	\$115.75	\$1,632.08	\$86.25	\$1,216.13	\$135.00	\$1,903.50	\$114.00	\$1,607.40	\$132.00	\$1,861.20	\$89.25	\$1,258.43	\$120.00	\$1,692.00	\$118.00	\$1,663.80	\$90.00	\$1,269.00
15	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$32.50	\$1,625.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
16	Class D Patches, Type II, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$32.50	\$1,625.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
17	Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$32.50	\$1,625.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
18	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$32.50	\$1,625.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
19	Non Tracking Emulsified Asphalt	Ton	12.0	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
20	Longitudinal Joint Sealant	Foot	6,490.0	\$3.55	\$23,039.50	\$4.10	\$26,609.00	\$3.05	\$19,794.50	\$3.05	\$19,794.50	\$3.54	\$22,974.60	\$4.00	\$25,960.00	\$4.35	\$28,231.50	\$3.20	\$20,768.00	\$3.33	\$21,611.70	\$4.25	\$27,582.50	\$6.50	\$42,185.00
21	Poly HMA Binder, IL-4.75, N50	Ton	855.0	\$110.00	\$94,050.00	\$111.00	\$94,905.00	\$122.25	\$104,523.75	\$125.00	\$106,875.00	\$98.00	\$83,790.00	\$133.00	\$113,715.00	\$125.00	\$106,875.00	\$117.03	\$100,060.65	\$137.00	\$117,135.00	\$145.50	\$124,402.50	\$115.00	\$98,325.00
22	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	Ton	1,710.0	\$90.00	\$153,900.00	\$91.00	\$155,610.00	\$95.25	\$162,877.50	\$90.00	\$153,900.00	\$85.00	\$145,350.00	\$94.00	\$160,740.00	\$105.00	\$179,550.00	\$106.34	\$181,841.40	\$93.00	\$159,030.00	\$105.00	\$179,550.00	\$115.00	\$196,650.00
23	Topsoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	458.0	\$1.10	\$503.80	\$13.50	\$6,183.00	\$8.25	\$3,778.50	\$10.00	\$4,580.00	\$1.00	\$458.00	\$1.00	\$458.00	\$5.00	\$2,290.00	\$14.44	\$6,613.52	\$1.00	\$458.00	\$8.00	\$3,664.00	\$7.70	\$3,526.60
24	Salt Tolerant Sod	SqYd	458.0	\$42.00	\$19,236.00	\$9.00	\$4,122.00	\$8.75	\$4,007.50	\$15.00	\$6,870.00	\$38.00	\$17,404.00	\$38.00	\$17,404.00	\$15.00	\$6,870.00	\$14.44	\$6,613.52	\$35.00	\$16,030.00	\$18.00	\$8,244.00	\$20.00	\$9,160.00
25	Supplemental Watering	Unit	1.0	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$378.00	\$378.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
26	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	L.S.	1.0	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,954.95	\$4,954.95	\$48,650.00	\$48,650.00	\$12,521.19	\$12,521.19	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
27	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	L.S.	1.0	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,346.10	\$1,346.10	\$1,394.30	\$1,394.30	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
28	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,173.07	\$20,173.07	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$29,621.17	\$29,621.17	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,781.79	\$18,781.79	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
As Calculated				\$484,651.27			\$506,922.42		\$527,604.60		\$528,947.45		\$533,135.67		\$533,515.97		\$564,000.00		\$564,266.95		\$602,680.12		\$657,362.68		\$679,676.30
As Read				\$484,651.27			\$507,012.42		\$527,604.60		\$528,947.45		\$533,135.67		\$533,515.97		\$564,000.00		\$564,166.95		\$602,680.12		\$657,362.68		\$679,676.30

= Denotes Corrected Calculation